
2012 BRITISH CHAMPIONSHIP Rd. 8 LLANDOW

      Race 1 Jnr Production

     Race 2 Jnr Production

Pos. # Name Best lap 2nd Best lap Gap/1st Gap/prec. ClassLaps On lap Pts.

1 72 HORSMAN Cameron-(C) 54.261 54.399 Junior 7 257

2 26 HARTGROVE Adam-(C) 54.554 54.804 1.802 1.802 Junior 7 205

3 66 FRASER Cameron-(C) 55.154 55.197 4.263 2.461 Junior 7 164

4 23 PAYNE Brandon-(C) 55.196 55.211 6.283 2.020 Junior 7 136

5 25 STRUDWICK Thomas-(C) 55.777 55.808 9.832 3.549 Junior 7 113

6 4 JONES Billy-(C) 55.664 55.771 10.995 1.163 Junior 7 104

7 19 ALDERSON James-(C) 56.972 57.107 19.376 8.381 Junior 7 96

8 6 DAVIS Jamie-(C) 56.665 57.142 23.231 3.855 Junior 7 87

9 240 FINOCCHIARO Trystan- 56.592 57.171 23.964 0.733 Junior 7 77

10 95 TURNER Ross-(C) 56.836 57.488 26.627 2.663 Junior 7 66

11 127 PHIPPS Adam-(C) 57.804 57.962 28.656 2.029 Junior 7 57

12 460 MESSENGER Samuel-(C) 58.488 58.798 33.665 5.009 Junior 7 44

Best Lap: 54.261 by (# 72) HORSMAN Cameron-(C)

Pos. # Name Best lap 2nd Best lap Gap/1st Gap/prec. ClassLaps On lap Pts.

1 72 HORSMAN Cameron-(C) 54.344 54.630 Junior 8 256

2 26 HARTGROVE Adam-(C) 54.326 54.603 2.241 2.241 Junior 8 203

3 66 FRASER Cameron-(C) 54.927 54.969 4.285 2.044 Junior 8 163

4 23 PAYNE Brandon-(C) 54.851 54.891 4.432 0.147 Junior 8 137

5 25 STRUDWICK Thomas-(C) 55.372 55.614 8.597 4.165 Junior 8 113

6 240 FINOCCHIARO Trystan- 56.081 56.144 20.545 11.948 Junior 8 106

7 6 DAVIS Jamie-(C) 56.836 56.918 26.203 5.658 Junior 8 95

8 95 TURNER Ross-(C) 57.448 58.133 34.751 8.548 Junior 8 88

9 107 SHEEN George-(C) 58.173 58.724 36.807 2.056 Junior 8 73

10 460 MESSENGER Samuel-(C) 58.284 58.408 37.159 0.352 Junior 8 65

11 4 JONES Billy-(C) 55.519 57.086 39.216 2.057 Junior 8 52

12 19 ALDERSON James-(C) 57.177 57.397 50.647 11.431 Junior 8 45

13 127 PHIPPS Adam-(C) 1:01.292 1:01.364 55.766 5.119 Junior 8 35

Best Lap: 54.326 by (# 26) HARTGROVE Adam-(C)



     Race 3 Jnr Production

Overall Race 2012 Jnr Production Rd. 8

Jnr. Production Champ. Positions @ Rd. 8

2012 BRITISH CHAMPIONSHIP Rd. 8 LLANDOW

Pos. # Name Best lap 2nd Best lap Gap/1st Gap/prec. ClassLaps On lap Pts.

1 72 HORSMAN Cameron-(C) 54.078 54.313 Junior 8 258

2 66 FRASER Cameron-(C) 54.470 54.574 1.230 1.230 Junior 8 208

3 26 HARTGROVE Adam-(C) 54.529 54.542 1.515 0.285 Junior 8 168

4 23 PAYNE Brandon-(C) 54.553 54.592 1.821 0.306 Junior 8 138

5 25 STRUDWICK Thomas-(C) 55.445 55.886 11.477 9.656 Junior 8 112

6 19 ALDERSON James-(C) 55.318 55.687 11.970 0.493 Junior 8 106

7 4 JONES Billy-(C) 56.161 56.175 14.647 2.677 Junior 8 96

8 240 FINOCCHIARO Trystan- 54.744 55.796 14.720 0.073 Junior 8 88

9 6 DAVIS Jamie-(C) 57.142 57.160 26.924 12.204 Junior 8 73

10 127 PHIPPS Adam-(C) 57.063 57.730 29.579 2.655 Junior 8 68

11 95 TURNER Ross-(C) 57.067 57.766 29.765 0.186 Junior 8 58

12 460 MESSENGER Samuel-(C) 57.003 57.545 30.217 0.452 Junior 8 48

13 107 SHEEN George-(C) 57.554 58.251 34.925 4.708 Junior 8 34

Best Lap: 54.078 by (# 72) HORSMAN Cameron-(C)

Pos. # Name Round 2Round 1 Round 3 Pts.

1 72 HORSMAN Cameron-(C) 25 25 25 75

2 26 HARTGROVE Adam-(C) 20 20 16 56

3 66 FRASER Cameron-(C) 16 16 20 52

4 23 PAYNE Brandon-(C) 13 13 13 39

5 25 STRUDWICK Thomas-(C) 11 11 11 33

6 240 FINOCCHIARO Trystan-(C) 7 10 8 25

7 4 JONES Billy-(C) 10 5 9 24

8 6 DAVIS Jamie-(C) 8 9 7 24

9 19 ALDERSON James-(C) 9 4 10 23

10 95 TURNER Ross-(C) 6 8 5 19

11 127 PHIPPS Adam-(C) 5 3 6 14

12 460 MESSENGER Samuel-(C) 4 6 4 14

13 107 SHEEN George-(C) - 7 3 10

Pos. # Name Round 2 Round 6 Round 7Round 1 Round 3 Round 4 Round 5 Round 8 Pts.

1 69 SKINNER Rory-(C) 54 65 75 75 70 75 75 - 489

2 72 HORSMAN Cameron-(C) 57 70 60 47 65 42 60 75 476

3 26 HARTGROVE Adam-(C) 31 24 31 35 48 56 42 56 323

4 25 STRUDWICK Thomas-(C) 44 29 29 56 37 40 38 33 306

5 6 DAVIS Jamie-(C) 40 43 40 26 10 26 23 24 232

6 19 ALDERSON James-(C) 20 - 40 33 35 42 37 23 230

7 66 FRASER Cameron-(C) 20 25 26 31 28 - 25 52 207

8 4 JONES Billy-(C) 27 29 16 17 27 27 27 24 194

9 240 FINOCCHIARO Trystan-(C) 20 30 22 6 23 28 17 25 171

10 95 TURNER Ross-(C) 13 10 19 20 14 14 17 19 126

11 460 MESSENGER Samuel-(C) 14 27 16 22 14 - - 14 107

12 127 PHIPPS Adam-(C) 23 20 24 - - - 12 14 93

13 107 SHEEN George-(C) - - 6 - 16 19 12 10 63

14 23 PAYNE Brandon-(C) - - - - - - 22 39 61

15 588 BEHAL Aditya-(C) 9 15 8 - 15 6 8 - 61

16 86 NESBITT Charlie-(C) 40 - - - - - - - 40

17 111 FOLKES Ryan-(C) - - - - - - - - -

18 3 LAWRENCE James-(C) - - - - - - - - -

19 85 STEPHENSON Earl-(C) - - - - - - - - -


